TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 11/03/2025
Ordered by Stop Time

100- K-Beach Elementary- AM

Last Updated
2776

cassy.walsh Last Updated 10/6/25
Cole, Shanna

L-RE- R - S S

— e
[ =]

13

6:33 am
6:53 am
7:03 am
7:04 am
7:05 am
7:06 am
7:10 am
7:13 am
7:14 am
7:17 am
7:20 am
7:24 am

T:35 am

LOCATION
CHECK IN

LEAVE BUS BARN

MAIN STREET HOTEL (ON CALL)

313 S SPRUCE ST. THE LEE SHORE CENTER (ON CALL)
CIECHANSKI RD & KIMBERLY DR

CIECHANSKI RD & RAVENWOOD ST. (4 WAY STOP)
WOODSDR & CIECHANSKI (MAIL BOXES) T/A
CIECHANSKI RD & PERFECT ENDING ST

CIECHANSKI RD & LEXINGTON CT

CIECHANSKI RD & RIVER HILLS DR

KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD, & EVEN LN.

(TOTEM TRAILER LOT) T/A @ (40902 KALIFORNSKY

BEACH RD)
K-BEACH ELEMENTARY (48)

100- Kaleidoscope Charter- AM

Last Updated
2776

CﬂSS}'-WHISh Last Upd ated 11/3/25
Cole, Shanna

8:22 am

8:30 am
8:33 am

8:36 am
8:38 am

8:39 am

8:40 am
8:41 am
8:42 am
8:44 am
8:45 am
8:46 am
8:47 am
8:49 am
8:53 am
8:55 am
9:00 am
9:05 am
9:35 am

LOCATION

607 FRONTAGE RD (NEXT BEST THING DAYCARE) P/U
OFF OF MARINE

COOK INLET VIEW DR & LILACLN

2ND ST & CALIFORNIA AVE (DOES NOT RIDE OFTEN
PLEASE LEAVE ON)

2392 REDOUBT AVE

CHANNEL WAY & WEDGEWOOD DR.

CHANNEL WAY & INLETWOODS

MAPLE DR & REDOUBT AVE
MAPLE DR & WALNUT AVE
WALNUT AVE & FIR DR

ELM AVE & CEDAR DR

530 ASHAVE

ASHAVE & MAPLE DR

STH AVE & PINE AVE & PINE CIR
4TH AVE & HALLER ST

FATHOM DR & SALMO CIR
HAIDA DR & TANAGA CIR
KALEIDOSCOPE SCHOOL (63)
12271 KENAI SPUR IWY (TULEN) KENAITZE)
ARRIVE @ BUS BARN

100- K-Beach Elementary- PM
Last Updated cassy.walsh Last Updated 10/6/25
2776 Cole, Shanna
LOCATION

1 L:55pm CHECKIN

2 2:00pm LEAVE BUS BARN

3 2:35pm K-BEACHELEMENTARY (DEPART) (48)

4 2:40pm CIECHANSKIRD & KIMBERLY DR

5 2:4lpm CIECHANSKIRD & RAVENWOOD ST. (4 WAY STOP

SIGN)
2:44pm  CIECHANSKI RD & WOODS DR (MAIL BOXES) T/A

2:47pm  CIECHANSKI RD & PERFECT ENDING ST
2:148pm  CIECHANSKI RD & LEXINGTON CT

2:49 pm  CIECHANSKI RD & RIVER HILLS DR

10 2:53pm KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD. & EVEN LN.
11 3:10pm MAIN STREET HOTEL (IN PARKING LOT)

100 - MT, VIEW BOYS AND GIRLS CLUB

Last Updated danna.schoof Last Updated 10/17/25
2776 Cole, Shanna

LOCATION
3:15pm  MT. VIEW ELEMENTARY (51)
3:25pm  MTN VIEW BUS ACCESS (B/G CLUB)
3:35pm 320 S SPRUCE ST
3:40pm KALEIDOSCOPE ACCESS

W N e

100- Kaleidoscope Charter- PM
Last Updated cassy.walsh Last Updated 11/3/25
2776 Cole, Shanna

LOCATION
3:50pm KALEIDOSCOPE SCHOOL (63)
3:55pm 12271 KENAI SPUR HWY (TULEN) KENAITZE)
4:00 pm FATHOM DR & SALMO CIR
4:02pm HAIDA DR & TANAGA CIR
4:04 pm 2ND AVE & BIRCH ST
4:06 pm 4TH AVE & HALLER ST
4:09pm 530 ASH AVE
4:10 pm  ASH AVE & MAPLE DR
4:11pm  5THAVE & PINE AVE
4:12pm  CEDAR DR & ELM AVE
4:13pm  WALNUT AVE & FIR DR.
4:1dpm  MAPLE DR & WALNUT AVE
4:15pm MAPLE DR & REDOUBT AVE
4:17pm 1416 EQUINOX WAY
4:17 pm_ CHANNEL WAY & WEDGEWOQOD DR
4:18pm CHANNEL WAY & INLETWOODS ’
4:18 pm 2426 REDOUBT AVE (APTS)
4:19pm  2ND ST & CALIFORNIA AVE (DOES GO TO 2392

REDOUBT, DOES NOT RIDE A LOT)
4:22pm COOKINLET VIEW DR & LILACLN

4:55pm  ARRIVE @ BUS BARN

A= - R -~ B - PSR

e R U PO e
- - R - e N ]

B
=]

Infofinder LE v12.8

Page

1 of 1 cassy.walsh



